Montana Medicaid - Fee Schedule
Denturist
July 1, 2009
Definitions:

Modifier —When a modifier is present, this indicates system may have different reimbursement or code edits for that procedure code/modifier combination
For example:

26 = professional component
TC = technical component

Description — Procedure code description. You must refer to the appropriate official CPT-4 or HCPCS coding manual for complete definitions in order to
assure correct coding.

Effective — This is the first date of service for which the listed fee is applicable.

Method — Source of fee determination
Fee Sched: Medicaid fee for listed code
Medicare: Medicare-prevailing fee for listed code.

By Report (BR): Equals a percentage of billed charges; percentage depends on provider type and service/supply
PA — Prior Authorization

Y: Prior authorization is required
Space: Prior authorization is not required

CPT codes, descriptors, and other data only are copyright 1999 American Medical Association (or such other date of
publication of CPT). All Rights Reserved. Applicable FARS/DFARS Apply.

Please see first page for a complete description 1
of information contained in the fee schedules.

Fees as of July 2009



Proc
D5110
D5120
D5130
D5140
D5211
D5212
D5213
D5214
D5225
D5226
D5410
D5411
D5421
D5422
D5510
D5520
D5610
D5620
D5630
D5640
D5650
D5660
D5710
D5711
D5720
D5721
D5730
D5731
D5740
D5741
D5750
D5751
D5760
D5761
D5820
D5821

Modifier

Montana Medicaid - Fee Schedule
Denturist
July 1, 2009

Description

DENTURES COMPLETE MAXILLARY
DENTURES COMPLETE MANDIBLE
DENTURES IMMEDIAT MAXILLARY
DENTURES IMMEDIAT MANDIBLE
DENTURES MAXILL PART RESIN
DENTURES MAND PART RESIN
DENTURES MAXILL PART METAL
DENTURES MANDIBL PART METAL
MAXILLARY PART DENTURE FLEX
MANDIBULAR PART DENTURE FLEX
DENTURES ADJUST CMPLT MAXIL
DENTURES ADJUST CMPLT MAND
DENTURES ADJUST PART MAXILL
DENTURES ADJUST PART MANDBL
DENTUR REPR BROKEN COMPL BAS
REPLACE DENTURE TEETH COMPLT
DENTURES REPAIR RESIN BASE
REP PART DENTURE CAST FRAME
REP PARTIAL DENTURE CLASP
REPLACE PART DENTURE TEETH
ADD TOOTH TO PARTIAL DENTURE
ADD CLASP TO PARTIAL DENTURE
DENTURES REBASE CMPLT MAXIL
DENTURES REBASE CMPLT MAND
DENTURES REBASE PART MAXILL
DENTURES REBASE PART MANDBL
DENTURE RELN CMPLT MAXIL CH
DENTURE RELN CMPLT MAND CHR
DENTURE RELN PART MAXIL CHR
DENTURE RELN PART MAND CHR
DENTURE RELN CMPLT MAX LAB
DENTURE RELN CMPLT MAND LAB
DENTURE RELN PART MAXIL LAB
DENTURE RELN PART MAND LAB
DENTURE INTERM PART MAXILL
DENTURE INTERM PART MANDBL

Please see first page for a complete description
of information contained in the fee schedules.

Effective
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009

Method
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED

Fee
$818.75
$818.75
$900.63
$900.63
$556.75
$579.68
$982.50
$982.50
$697.58
$697.58

$39.30
$39.30
$39.30
$39.30
$98.25
$65.50
$98.25
$134.28
$121.18
$98.25
$98.25
$163.75
$327.50
$327.50
$262.00
$262.00
$196.50
$196.50
$163.75
$163.75
$262.00
$262.00
$262.00
$262.00
$327.50
$327.50

PA

Fees as of July 2009



Montana Medicaid - Fee Schedule

Proc  Modifier Description
D5850 TISSUE CONDITIONING, MAXILLARY
D5851 TISSUE CONDITIONING, MANDIBULAR
D5899 REMOVABLE PROSTHODONTIC PROC
D6930 DENTAL RECEMENT BRIDGE
D6980 BRIDGE REPAIR
D9410 DENTAL HOUSE CALL
D9940 DENTAL OCCLUSAL GUARD

Please see first page for a complete description
of information contained in the fee schedules.

Denturist
July 1, 2009

Effective
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
1/1/1998
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009
7/1/2009

Method Fee PA

FEE SCHED $85.15
FEE SCHED $85.15
BY REPORT  $0.00

FEE SCHED $65.50
FEE SCHED $170.30
FEE SCHED $98.25
FEE SCHED $327.50

Fees as of July 2009



